
Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

Office of the Executive Engineer

PWD E/M MIS Division-2
Purta Bhaban, Segunbagicha, Dhaka'

Invitation for Tenders (IFT)

Memo No : 25.36.0000.622.18.003.21 -l 10

Contractor's signature
with date and seal.

Sub-Assistant Engineer

PWD E/M MIS Division-2
Purta Bhavon. Dhaka

1-aL)l)-
n'[''L5

Sub-Divisional Engineer

PWD E/M MIS Division-2
Purta Bhavon, Dhaka

Date:0310612025

Executive

PWD E/M

M46

1

Works2
Executive Engineer, MIS Division-2, Purta Bhaban,

Dhaka.
PWD E/MName of Procuring EntitYJ

Not used atCode4
DhakaDistrict5
Procurement of ServicesInvitation for6
25.36.0000.622. 1 8.003.2 I - I I 0

7 Invitation Reference No.
03.06.20258 Date

KEY INFORMATION
Method9 Procurement Method

FUNDING INFORMATION
Government ofRevenue B ;hl0 and Source offund

None11 Partners

INFORMATIONPARTICULAR
N/Al2 ect I Code
N/A13 Nameect I
PSN/Driver/1/2025- 2026t4 NoTender

outsourcingdriverof of jeepgovernment inspectionSupply
Division-MIS andPWDneer EA4Executivetheof Engifor office

PWD EA4 MIS Division-2 Dhaka. FY 2025-2026

l5 Tender Package Name

5-2026PSNl6 Tender No
On or before 03.06.202517 Tender Publication Date

to 17:00 hours21.06.2025t8
22.06.2025 Time 12:00 hours19 Date and TimeTender

hours0013Time22.06.202520 Date and TimeTender
Name & Address of the office

EiM MIS Division-2, Purtaof the Executive Engineer, PWD
Dhaka.

Selling Tender Document (Principal)

Office of the Executive Engineer, PWD EA4 Division-1, Tejgaon,

Dhaka.
Selling Tender Document )

N/AReceiving Tender Document (Multiple

2, PurtaMIE/M Divlston-SPWDtheof ExecutiveOffice Engineer
Dhaka.Bhaban,

2t

Opening Tender Document

Office of the Executive Engineer PWD EA4 MIS Division-2,Purta
04.06.2025,14:00

Dhaka.
22

PlacelDatelT ime of Pre-Tender meeting

FORTION TENDERERINFORMA

years.

b. The minimum specific experience as a Prime Contractor in

providing manpower over a period of 3 (three)-years with a value of at

ieast of ipt O,SO,OOo (Six Lac Fifty thousand) shall be required'

theofofofbernum expenencegeneralmlnlmum yearsThea.
ASsector PrimelnindustrieslnTenderer publiccontracting

behall 5Contractor (five)Contractor,M an agementContractor/Sub

23 and Qualification ofBrief Eligibility
Tenderer

Purta Bhavon,
I
lR1.C

-Ministry 
of Housing & Public Workt

Executins Aqencv

Tender Last Selling Date



c. The required average annual turnover of the Tenderer shall be at
least of the amount of BDT 4,50,000 (Four Lac Fifty Thousand) over
the last three years.

d. The minimum amount of liquid assets i.e. working capital or credit
line(s) of the Tenderer shall be BDT 7,00,000 (Seven lac )
The full eligibility and qualification uiteria will be available in details in the
Tender Data Sheet (fDS, section 2) ofTender Document.
e. Tenderer must follow the following guidelines-
1) Outsourcing Principles, 2025: Ministry of Finance, no- 07.00.
0000.000. 153.99.0001.21-178, Dated: 1510412025

25 Price of Tender Document (BDT) BDT 1000 (One thousand) only
26. Lot no. Identification of lot Location Tender Security

amount (BDT)
Completion time

I Supply of driver of government
inspection jeep through
outsourcing for office of the
Executive Engineer PWD E/M
MIS Division-l and PWD E/M
MIS Division-2 Dhaka. FY 2025-
2026

PWD EiM MIS
Division-2, Purta

Bhaban,
Segunbagicha,

Dhaka

25,000.00
(Twenty Five

Thousand)

12(Twelve) Months

PROCURING ENTITY DETALLS
27 Name of official inviting tender Md Nafiz Mahmood
28 Designation of official inviting tender Executive Engineer
29 Address of official inviting tender PWD E/M MIS Division-2,Purta Bhaban, Segunbagicha, Dhaka

30 Contact details or official inviting
tender

Tel: 02-47 120535;

Pmail: ee mis2@pwd.gov.bd
31 The Procuring Entity reserves the right to re.ject all the Tenders or annul the Tender proceedings.

Contractor's signature
with date and seal.

PWD E/M MIS Division-2
Purta Bhavon, Dhaka

4--
Sub-Divisional Engineer

PWD E/M MIS Division-2
Purta Bhavon, Dhaka

PWD E/M

.a) n
/ ffio1o4tr

Sub-Assistant Engineer

Purta Bhavon,
I
,A')g



Memo No : 25.36.0000.622.18.003.21 -1 10 Date:03.06.2025

Copy submitted for favour of kind information, broad circulation and necessary action to (Not according to

Seniority)

l.The Chief Engineer, Public Works Department, Purta Bhaban, Segunbagicha, Dhaka for favour of his kind

information and necessary action. This action has been taken as per kind instruction.

2. The Director General, Central Procurement Technical Unit (CPTU), IMED, Ministry of Planning, Block #

l2(2"d floor),Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka for publication in the website of CPTU for favour of his kind

information and necessary action. Enclosed : I (one) copy ofTender notice.

3. Executive Engineer, PWD MIS Division-2, Dhaka. Received copy of tender documents (sealed) in his office

in the date 22.06.2025 Time 12:00 hours should be handed over to the Authorized representative from the

undersigned office. If any tender document is not received the blank report should be handed over to the

Authorized representative from the undersigned office.

Enclosed: I (one) copy ofTender notice.

(ffi4"
Sub-Assistant Engineer

PWD EiM MIS Division-2 Purta
Bhavon, Dhaka

3 -ut{-
Sub-Divisional Engineer
PWD E/M MIS Division-2

Purta Bhavon, Dhaka

Executive
PWD E/M MIS

Purta Bhavon, Dhaka

14't-{
,2




